HaUwood Energy Companies
4582 Soulb Ulster Street Parkway Stanford Place HI Suite 1700 Post Office Box 378111
Denver, Colorado 80237 (303) 850-7373
J u n e 1 3 , 1996
Mr. William J. LeMay, Director
State of New Mexico
O i l Conservation Division
2040 S. Pacheco

about thia report.
21
11 Work type code from the following table:
N New weU
E Re-entry
0 Drill deeper
P Plugback
A Add a zon*
12 V\e« type code from th* following table:
0 Single oil completion
G Single gee completion
M Mutipi* completion
1 Injection well
S SWD wail
W Water aupply wait
C Carbon dioxide well
13 Cable or rotary drilling cod*
C Propoe* to cable tool dril
R Propose to rotary dria
14 Laaaa type code from the following tab!*:
F Federal
S State
P Private
N Navajo
J Jicarilla
U Uta
I Othar Indian trie*
15 Ground level elevation above aae level
18 Intend to mutipi* complete? Yee or No
17 Propoaed total depth of this weU
DISTRICT I
P.O. Uox 1800, Hobba, N.U. 00241-1BB0
DISTRICT H
P.O. Drawer DD, Arteala, N.U. B8211-071B
DISTRICT m
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Axtao, N.U. B7410
DISTRICT IV
PO Box 2008, Santa Pe, Nil 87604-2068
State of Netr Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Dcptutnient
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
. P.O. Box 2088
Santo Fe, NM 87504-2088
Form C-102
Revised Febuary 21, 1894
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Oflico
State Leaae - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
n *-h
(̂ AMENDED REPORT
Revised to show
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT • Non-Standard Unit
'API Number 'Pool Code
71629
'Pool Noma
Basin Fruitland Coal
'Properly Code 'Property Nome
WRIGHT 10
1 Well Number
1
'OGRID No.
9812
•Operator Nome
HALLWOOD PETROLEUM. INC.
' Elevation
5788
10 Surface Location
UL or lot no.
K
Seotion
10
Township
T-31-N
Range
R-13-W
Lot Idn Feel (rom the
2300
North/South line
SOUTH
Feet Irom the
1550
East/lest line
WEST
County
SAN JUAN
"Bottom Hole Location Ii f Different From Surface
UL or lot no. SeoUon Township Range Lot Idn Feet Irom the North/South line Feet trom tho East/Vest lino County